
Aldergrove Community Secondary School  

          STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE 2024/25 

Basic Fees:  
 

   

DescripƟon of Fees  

Proposed  

2024/2025  

Student AcƟvity Fee   $30.00  

 

OpƟonal Enhancements and Extracurricular AcƟviƟes:  

 

AthleƟc Fee ‐  Track & Field   $75.00  

AthleƟcs Fee ‐ Badminton Team   $75.00  

AthleƟcs Fee ‐ Cross‐Country     $75.00  

AthleƟcs Fee ‐ Grade 10 Boys Basketball   $200.00  

AthleƟcs Fee ‐ Grade 9 Boys Basketball   $120.00  

AthleƟcs Fee ‐ Jr. Boys Volleyball   $120.00  

AthleƟcs Fee ‐ Jr. Girls Volleyball   $120.00  

AthleƟcs Fee ‐ Rugby (Boys)   $120.00  

AthleƟcs Fee ‐ Rugby (Girls)   $120.00  

AthleƟcs Fee ‐ Sr. Boys Basketball Team Fee    $250.00  

AthleƟcs Fee ‐ Sr. Boys Soccer   $120.00  

AthleƟcs Fee ‐ Sr. Boys Volleyball   $120.00  

AthleƟcs Fee ‐ Sr. Girls Basketball Team Fee   $250.00  

AthleƟcs Fee ‐ Sr. Girls Volleyball   $120.00  

AthleƟcs Fee – Curling   $75.00  

AthleƟcs Fee – Swimming   $75.00  

AutomoƟve Service Technician – Deposit        (Cost has gone up to include the    $200.00  

AutomoƟve Service Technician ‐ Payment 2           cost of tools to be included   $450.00  

AutomoƟve Service Technician ‐ Payment 3                   in fees)   $450.00  

Carpentry ‐ Deposit   $150.00  

Carpentry ‐ Payment 2   $425.00  

Carpentry ‐ Payment 3   $425.00  

Grad Fee   $60.00  

Hairstylist ‐ Deposit   $200.00  

Hairstylist ‐ Payment 2   $750.00  

Hairstylist ‐ Payment 3   $750.00  

Yearbook ‐ AŌer Winter Break   $70.00  

Yearbook ‐ Before Winter Break   $65.00  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

LegislaƟon and Student Fees  The School Act requires that instrucƟon in an educaƟonal program be provided free of charge to every 

student of school age who is resident in BriƟsh Columbia and enrolled in an educaƟonal program in a school operated by a District. It 

dictates that schools cannot charge fees for anything that is referred to as “educaƟonal resource material.” These are all materials 

and equipment necessary to meet the learning outcomes or assessment requirements of an educaƟonal program provided by the  
District.  

The District may charge fees for goods and services, as defined under School RegulaƟon 265/89. These goods and services are 

provided by the District in accordance with Ministry Orders and the School Act secƟon 82(3).  

Financial Hardship  

The District is commiƩed to ensuring that no student of school age will be denied an educaƟonal program due to financial hardship. 

Within the fiscal ability of each school and the District, no student is to be denied access to programs, events or field trips that are 

aligned to and enhance the BC curriculum.  

 

 

 

 


